
DATE Day Level Location TIME TIME

2/2/2024 Friday V:500 pm Clovis East 5:00:00 PM

2/6/2024 Tuesday JV/F Scrimmage
Madera
South 4:00:00 PM

2/9/2024 Friday Varsity: NYL Scrimmage Sunnyside TBD

2/15/2024
Thursda

y
Frosh: 3:30/ JV: 4:30/ V:

5:30
Torres
(TBA) 3:30:00 PM

5:30:00
PM

2/19/2024 Monday
Frosh: 3:30/ JV: 4:30/ V:

5:30 Immanuel 3:30:00 PM
5:30:00
PM

2/22/2024 Thursday
Frosh: 3:30/ JV: 4:30/ V:

5:30 Edison 3:30:00 PM
5:30:00
PM

2/23/2024 Friday V

2/24/2024 Saturday V

2/27/2024 Tuesday
Frosh: 3:30/ JV: 4:30/ V:

5:30 Torres 3:30:00 PM
5:30:00
PM

3/5/2024 Tuesday
Frosh: 3:30/ JV: 4:30/ V:

5:30 Torres 3:30:00 PM
5:30:00
PM

3/7/2024 Thursday
Frosh: 3:30/ JV: 4:30/ V:

5:30 Mclane 3:30:00 PM
5:30:00
PM

3/8/2024 Friday V

3/9/2024 Saturday V

3/12/2024 Tuesday
Frosh: 3:30/ JV: 4:30/ V:

5:30 Torres 3:30:00 PM
5:30:00
PM

3/14/2024 Thursday
Frosh: 3:30/ JV: 4:30/ V:

5:30 Hoover 3:30:00 PM
5:30:00
PM

3/19/2024 Tuesday
Frosh: 3:30/ JV: 4:30/ V:

5:30 Torres 3:30:00 PM
5:30:00
PM



DATE Day Level Location TIME TIME

3/21/2024
Thursda

y
Frosh: 3:30/ JV: 4:30/ V:

5:30 Torres 3:30:00 PM
5:30:00
PM

4/2/2024 Tuesday
Frosh: 3:30/ JV: 4:30/ V:

5:30
Madera
South 3:30:00 PM

5:30:00
PM

4/5/2024 Friday
Frosh: 3:30/ JV: 4:30/ V:

5:30 Roosevelt 3:30:00 PM
5:30:00
PM

4/9/2024 Tuesday
Frosh: 3:30/ JV: 4:30/ V:

5:30 Torres 3:30:00 PM
5:30:00
PM

4/11/2024 Thursday
Frosh: 3:30/ JV: 4:30/ V:

5:30 Fresno 3:30:00 PM
5:30:00
PM

4/13/2024 Saturday V

4/16/2024 Tuesday
Frosh: 3:30/ JV: 4:30/ V:

5:30 Torres 3:30:00 PM
5:30:00
PM

4/18/2024 Thursday
Frosh: 3:30/ JV: 4:30/ V:

5:30 Sunnyside 3:30:00 PM
5:30:00
PM

4/23/2024 Tuesday
Frosh: 3:30/ JV: 4:30/ V:

5:30 Sanger West 3:30:00 PM
5:30:00
PM

4/19/2024
? Friday Torres 7:00:00 AM

4/25/2024 Thurday
Frosh: 3:30/ JV: 4:30/ V:

5:30 Torres 3:30:00 PM
5:30:00
PM


